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Harrison Jacobs serves as Vice President for Highland Capital 
Brokerage – Mid-Atlantic. He specializes in providing objective life 
insurance financial planning strategies and solutions. Harrison works 
closely with independent financial professionals and those at nationally 
recognized institutions adding value to their client relationships.

Harrison has over 14 years of experience in the insurance and financial 
services industry. Having experience in both personal production and 
brokerage sales, he understands the daily challenges faced by financial 
professionals. Harrison’s hands-on approach provides exceptional 
service and product insight, allowing financial professionals to spend 
more time in-front of their clients.

Harrison holds a Series 6 (Investment Company and Variable Contracts Products 
Representative) and Series 63 (Uniform Securities Agent State Law) securities license as 
well as a Life and Health insurance license. He received a Bachelor of Arts degree from Ohio 
Wesleyan University. He enjoys golf, soccer, music, and spending time with family and friends 
in Rock Hall, Maryland.

Harrison, his wife Erika, and their three children, reside in Villanova, Pennsylvania. 

YOUR HCB SALES SUPPORT TEAM:

ABOUT HIGHLAND CAPITAL BROKERAGE
Highland Capital Brokerage is committed to partnering with financial advisors and insurance 
professionals using our core competencies of life insurance, annuities, and long-term care. We 
distinguish ourselves by providing point-of-sale support, advanced marketing, and creative 
estate and business planning techniques. We provide these services in an efficient, client-
focused environment that extends to carrier and product expertise, underwriting negotiation, 
and complete back office processing. For more information, visit www.highlandbrokerage.com.

2002 Renaissance Blvd. 
Suite 220
King of Prussia, PA 19406 

Email: hjacobs@highland.com 
Phone: 610.945.1233 

Cell: 610.574.2900 
Fax: 610.278.5284

Sales & Marketing 
Ryan Kelly 
Sales Support Representative  
P: 610.945.1203 
rkelly@highland.com

Greg Barber, CFP® 
Internal Sales Consultant 
P: 610.945.1205 
gbarber@highland.com

New Business Underwriting 
Carolyn Faller 
Traditional Case Manager 
P: 610.945.1232 
cfaller@highland.com

Gabrielle Vitali 
HEAT Case Manager 
P: 610.945.1209 
gvitali@highland.com

Management 
David Bernaus, CLU®, ChFC® 
Managing Principal 
P: 610.945.1210 
dbernaus@highland.com

Michael J. Sapyta, CFP®, CLU® 
VP, Advanced Planning 
P: 610.945.1235 
msapyta@highland.com


